	District
	First Name
	Last Name
	P
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	Home/Biz Phone
	Capitol Phone
	Email

	SD 25
	Mary 
	Hodge
	D
	447 Poplar Circle
	Brighton
	CO
	80601
	303-659-3298
	303-866-4855
	senmaryhodge@gmail.com

	SD 26
	Linda
	Newell
	D
	PO Box 333
	Littleton
	CO
	80160
	303-956-9448
	303-866-4846
	linda.newell.senate@gmail.com 

	SD 27
	David 
	Balmer
	R
	6043 S. Eagle St.
	Centennial
	CO
	80016
	303-627-1462
	303-866-4883
	david@davidbalmer.com

	SD 28
	Nancy 
	Todd
	D
	11293 E. Harvard Dr.
	Aurora
	CO 
	80014
	303-750-1976
	303-866-3432
	electnancy@yahoo.com 

	SD 29
	Morgan
	Carroll
	D
	1165 Ouray St.
	Aurora
	CO 
	80011
	303-726-1742
	303-866-4879
	morgan@senmorgancarroll.com

	SD 31
	Patrick
	Steadman
	D
	1257 Corona Street
	Denver
	CO
	80218
	303-861-1514
	303-866-4861
	Sen.Steadman@gmail.com 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HD 30
	Jenise
	May
	D
	PO Box 31392
	Aurora
	CO 
	80041
	720-324-8322
	303-866-2945
	jenisemay@gmail.com 

	HD 31
	Joe
	Salazar
	D
	3842 E. 127 Lane
	Thornton
	CO 
	80241
	303-895-7044
	303-866-2918
	jsalazarlaw@hotmail.com  

	HD 32
	Dominick
	Moreno
	D
	5821 Tochy Blvd. 
	Commerce City 
	CO
	80022
	720-985-1132
	303-866-2964
	Moreno.dominick@gmail.com 

	HD 36
	Su
	Ryden
	D
	16699 E. Kentucky Ave.
	Aurora
	CO 
	80017
	303-898-5797
	303-866-2942
	su@suryden.com

	HD 37
	Spencer
	Swalm
	R
	7250 S. Ivy Court
	Centennial
	CO
	80112
	303-903-2624
	303-866-5510
	spencer.swalm.house@state.co.us.

	HD 39
	Polly
	Lawrence
	R
	7001 Puma Trail
	Littleton
	CO 
	80125
	720-785-3303
	303-866-2935
	polly@pollyforcolorado.com 

	HD 40
	John
	Buckner
	D
	P.O. Box 441732
	Aurora 
	CO
	80044
	720-277-9120
	303-866-2944
	john@bucknerforcolorado.com 

	HD 41
	Jovan
	Melton
	D
	2634 South Nome St.
	Aurora
	CO 
	80014
	303-369-2579
	303-866-2919
	info@jovanmelton.com 

	HD 42
	Rhonda 
	Fields
	D
	1196 Sable Blvd.
	Aurora
	CO
	80011
	303-340-4878
	303-866-3911
	rhonda@rhondafields.com

	HD 56
	Kevin
	Priola
	R
	12255 Ursula St.
	Henderson
	CO
	80640
	303-882-5486
	303-866-2912
	kpriola@gmail.com
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